
Date Time Home Team Away Team

Thu 8/23/2012 6:00 PM TEAM RAGU CENTINNIAL

Thu 8/23/2012 7:00 PM TEAM PAPA JOHNS RACK CITY FC

Thu 8/23/2012 8:00 PM MANCHESTHAIRS EAGLES

Thu 8/23/2012 9:00 PM GUNNERS BROWN COWS

Thu 8/30/2012 6:00 PM CENTINNIAL 2 GOALS 1 CUP

Thu 8/30/2012 7:00 PM TEAM RAGU MANCHESTHAIRS

Thu 8/30/2012 8:00 PM EAGLES BROWN COWS

Thu 8/30/2012 9:00 PM TEAM PAPA JOHNS GUNNERS

Thu 9/6/2012 6:00 PM RACK CITY FC CENTINNIAL

Thu 9/6/2012 7:00 PM GUNNERS TEAM RAGU

Thu 9/6/2012 8:00 PM 2 GOALS 1 CUP TEAM PAPA JOHNS

Thu 9/6/2012 9:00 PM BROWN COWS MANCHESTHAIRS

Thu 9/13/2012 6:00 PM BROWN COWS TEAM RAGU

Thu 9/13/2012 7:00 PM MANCHESTHAIRS RACK CITY FC

Thu 9/13/2012 8:00 PM GUNNERS 2 GOALS 1 CUP

Thu 9/13/2012 9:00 PM CENTINNIAL EAGLES

Thu 9/20/2012 6:00 PM CENTINNIAL TEAM PAPA JOHNS

Thu 9/20/2012 7:00 PM RACK CITY FC GUNNERS

Thu 9/20/2012 8:00 PM MANCHESTHAIRS 2 GOALS 1 CUP

Thu 9/20/2012 9:00 PM TEAM RAGU EAGLES

Thu 9/27/2012 6:00 PM BROWN COWS CENTINNIAL

Thu 9/27/2012 7:00 PM TEAM PAPA JOHNS MANCHESTHAIRS

Thu 9/27/2012 8:00 PM EAGLES 2 GOALS 1 CUP

Thu 9/27/2012 9:00 PM TEAM RAGU RACK CITY FC

Thu 10/4/2012 6:00 PM CENTINNIAL GUNNERS

Thu 10/4/2012 7:00 PM EAGLES TEAM PAPA JOHNS

Thu 10/4/2012 8:00 PM RACK CITY FC BROWN COWS

Thu 10/4/2012 9:00 PM 2 GOALS 1 CUP TEAM RAGU

Thu 10/11/2012 6:00 PM 2 GOALS 1 CUP RACK CITY FC

Thu 10/11/2012 7:00 PM TEAM PAPA JOHNS BROWN COWS

Thu 10/11/2012 8:00 PM GUNNERS EAGLES

Thu 10/11/2012 9:00 PM MANCHESTHAIRS CENTINNIAL

Thu 10/18/2012 6:00 PM TEAM RAGU TEAM PAPA JOHNS

Thu 10/18/2012 7:00 PM EAGLES RACK CITY FC

Thu 10/18/2012 8:00 PM BROWN COWS 2 GOALS 1 CUP

Thu 10/18/2012 9:00 PM MANCHESTHAIRS GUNNERS

Thu 10/25/2012 6:00 PM CENTINNIAL TEAM RAGU

Thu 10/25/2012 7:00 PM RACK CITY FC TEAM PAPA JOHNS

Thu 10/25/2012 8:00 PM EAGLES MANCHESTHAIRS

Thu 10/25/2012 9:00 PM BROWN COWS GUNNERS

Thu 11/1/2012 6:00 PM 2 GOALS 1 CUP CENTINNIAL

Thu 11/1/2012 7:00 PM GUNNERS TEAM PAPA JOHNS



Thu 11/1/2012 8:00 PM BROWN COWS EAGLES

Thu 11/1/2012 9:00 PM MANCHESTHAIRS TEAM RAGU

Thu 11/8/2012 6:00 PM CENTINNIAL RACK CITY FC

Thu 11/8/2012 7:00 PM TEAM RAGU GUNNERS

Thu 11/8/2012 8:00 PM MANCHESTHAIRS BROWN COWS

Thu 11/8/2012 9:00 PM TEAM PAPA JOHNS 2 GOALS 1 CUP

Thu 11/15/2012 6:00 PM EAGLES CENTINNIAL

Thu 11/15/2012 7:00 PM RACK CITY FC MANCHESTHAIRS

Thu 11/15/2012 8:00 PM 2 GOALS 1 CUP GUNNERS

Thu 11/15/2012 9:00 PM TEAM RAGU BROWN COWS

Thu 11/22/2012 6:00 PM TEAM PAPA JOHNS CENTINNIAL

Thu 11/22/2012 7:00 PM GUNNERS RACK CITY FC

Thu 11/22/2012 8:00 PM 2 GOALS 1 CUP MANCHESTHAIRS

Thu 11/22/2012 9:00 PM EAGLES TEAM RAGU

Thu 11/29/2012 6:00 PM CENTINNIAL BROWN COWS






